


Entrevistas por vídeo chamada - Sábado (03/02) Entrevistas presenciais - Domingo (04/02)

Nome Horário Nome Horário
Abraão Bittencurt Silva de Almeida 08:00 Camila Pedroza Costa 08:00
Adiell Sanches dos Santos 08:00 Emily rebeca alves da motta 08:00
Alice de Assis Betti 08:00 Emily Saori Uchino Aoki 08:00
Alisson Nunes Da Silva 08:30 Ezequiel Manhozo Cordeiro 08:30
Amanda Ferreira Silva 08:30 Fabiana Belem Coqueiro 08:30
Andre Ngoma Kumba Mabiala 08:30 Gabriel de Sena Eduardo 08:30
Antony da Silva Santos 09:00 Gabriel Henrique Batista do Nascimento 09:00
Ariane Aparecida dos Santos Pereira 09:00 Gabriella Sampaio Gomes de Castro 09:00
Bruno Gonçalves Santos 09:00 Guilherme Silva Ramos 09:00
Carolina Ferreira Correia 09:30 Gustavo Henrique Araujo de Arruda 09:30
Catarina Cristina Melenchon 09:30 José Iúris Pereira Medeiros 09:30
Cleiton guilherme da Silva 09:30 Leonardo Apareido Siqueira da Silva 09:30
Daniel Martins 10:00 Matheus de Souza Rodrigues 10:00
Eliane Costa Cordeiro 10:00 Maycon Kennedy B. Santos 10:00
Estefane Siqueira Rodrigues Lima 10:00 Natan Sena Mesquita da Silva 10:00
Ezequiel Manhozo Cordeiro 10:30 Rafael Gomes da Silva 10:30
Felipe Silva Rocha De Oliveira 10:30 Rafael Vasconcelos Coutinho 10:30
Fellipe Marques Vaz José 10:30 Ruth Silva Soares 10:30
Fernando Sardinha Alves 11:00 Ryan de Lima Rodrigues Leite 11:00
Gabriel Latiman Brito Ribeiro 11:00 Ryan Lucas de Souza Nascimento 11:00
Galieno Francisco Domingos Antônio 11:00 Sabrina de Paula Bruno 11:00
Henrique Gonzalez dos Anjos 11:30 Samuel Barbosa Maciel 11:30
Ismael Souza Matos 11:30 Samuel Eto´o Marques de Sousa Gomes 11:30
Jadieli Jaiane dos Santos Lima 11:30 Samuel Junior Oliveira Souza dos Santos 11:30
Jeferson Pimentel Sena 12:00 Samuel Silva Soares 12:00
João vyctor jora dos Santos 12:00 Victor Ferreira Costa 12:00
Jorge Vilmar Dos Santos Netto 12:00 Yasmin de Camargo Staquecini 12:00
Marcus Vinicius Paixão do Nascimento 12:30
Maria Marlene Ferreira do Prado 12:30
Maria vitória Sousa Costa 12:30
Nycolas ryan dos Santos Silva 13:00
Ozeias De Santana Barreto 13:00
Pedro Cecílio Souza da Silva 13:00
Priscila Simony Rosrigues Barbosa 13:30
Rafael Araujo de Meneses 13:30
Rafael Elias Mari Araujo 13:30
Sara da Silva Ferreira 14:00
Vinicius Ferreira louzano 14:00
Patrick Oliveira Andrioli 14:00



Nome Nota Situação
Emily Saori Uchino Aoki 10 APROVADO
Ezequiel Manhozo Cordeiro 10 APROVADO
Gustavo Henrique Araujo de Arruda 10 APROVADO
José Iúris Pereira Medeiros 10 APROVADO
Leonardo Apareido Siqueira da Silva 10 APROVADO
Matheus de Souza Rodrigues 10 APROVADO
Natan Sena Mesquita da Silva 10 APROVADO
Ryan Lucas de Souza Nascimento 10 APROVADO
Sabrina de Paula Bruno 10 APROVADO
Camila Pedroza Costa 9 APROVADO
Emily rebeca alves da motta 9 APROVADO
Ruth Silva Soares 9 APROVADO
Victor Ferreira Costa 9 APROVADO
Fabiana Belem Coqueiro 8 APROVADO
Rafael Gomes da Silva 8 APROVADO
Rafael Vasconcelos Coutinho 8 APROVADO
Samuel Barbosa Maciel 8 APROVADO
Gabriel de Sena Eduardo 10 APROVADO
Guilherme Silva Ramos 10 APROVADO
Ryan de Lima Rodrigues Leite 10 APROVADO
Samuel Eto´o Marques de Sousa Gomes 10 APROVADO
Samuel Junior Oliveira Souza dos Santos 10 APROVADO
Yasmin de Camargo Staquecini 10 APROVADO
Gabriel Henrique Batista do Nascimento 9 APROVADO
Gabriella Sampaio Gomes de Castro 9 APROVADO
Samuel Silva Soares 9 APROVADO
Maycon Kennedy B. Santos 7 APROVADO
guilherme gomes palmas 6 REPROVADO
victor mateus oliveira silva de lima 6 REPROVADO
Letícia Barbosa Maciel 4 REPROVADO
Denise Silva Pereira 0 REPROVADO
Diego Xavier da Silva 0 REPROVADO
Eduardo bispo santana 0 REPROVADO
Eduardo Kendi de Sousa Miyasaki 0 REPROVADO
Erik Leonardo bucioli Barbosa 0 REPROVADO
Geovani Barbasse de Souza 0 REPROVADO
Hillary Agra dos Santos 0 REPROVADO
Julia miyuki uchino de Azevedo 0 REPROVADO
Lucas Ramos Da Silva 0 REPROVADO
Nayara Beatriz Cavalcante Crestani Maffei 0 REPROVADO
Pedro henrique dos santos 0 REPROVADO
Renato Piler Souza 0 REPROVADO
Thainá de oliveira prado 0 REPROVADO
Victor trindade Maffei 0 REPROVADO
Wilson Santos Castro da Silva 0 REPROVADO
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